2018-2019 School Year Calendar

Kaleidoscope closely follows the NYC Department of Education school schedule. Mini Camps are offered for Pre-K for All students
during Midwinter (in February) and Spring (in April) recesses.

Two'’s and Three’s classes run on a 12- month schedule, will be closed for December-January break, and open during Midwinter and
Spring Recesses. The preschool will be closed from Monday, August 19" — through Wednesday, September 4™ 2019

The first day for all students is Wednesday, September 5
The first Day of After School/Extended Day is Wednesday, September 12, 2018.

The last day of Pre-K is Friday, June 21, 2019. Pre-K Summer Program is offered during June 24, 2019 - August 16, 2019.

2018
September 3 Monday Labor Day (school is closed)
September 4 Tuesday Teachers report. Students are not in attendance
September 5 Wednesday School Session Begins for All Students. Partial Day for all students. Dismissal is at
11:00 am.

8:30 am —9:30 am (in the classroom) Parents and children “Meet and Greet” your
child’s teachers, old and new friends

9:30 am — 11:00 am (at our playground) Parents “Meet and Greet” other
Kaleidoscope parents and Preschool Administration.

11:00 am — Parents pick children from their classrooms.

September 6 Thursday Partial Day for all students. Dismissal is at 12:00 pm

September 7 Friday First Full Day for all students. No after school

September 10 Monday & Rosh Hashanah (school is closed)

11 Tuesday Mini Camp is offered for all students $65/day 8:00 am — 4:00 pm.

Extended Day is $18/day 4:00 pm — 6:00 pm

September 12 Wednesday After School begins

September 13 Thursday Curriculum Afternoon 3:00 pm —4:00 pm

September 19 Wednesday Yom Kippur (school is closed)

Mini Camp is offered for all students $65/day 8:00 am — 4:00 pm
Extended Day is $18/day 4:00 pm — 6:00 pm

September 28 Friday Parent Fun Day. Theme: Apple Orchard. Parents are invited to stay and play with
their children in the classroom for the first 45 min. of the day.

October 8 Monday Columbus Day Observed (school is closed)

October 31 Wednesday Parent Fun Day. Theme: Interactive Reading

November 6 Tuesday Pre-K Staff Professional Development Day. Pre-K students are not in attendance.

November 12 Monday Veterans Day Observed (schools closed)

November 16 Friday Parent-Teacher Conference (3:00 pm —6:30 pm)
No After School
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November 21 Wednesday Parent Fun Day. Theme: | am Thankful For.... Parents are invited to bring cultural
dishes and stories to share at the end of the school day.
No After School
November 22 Thursday Thanksgiving Recess (school is closed)
23 Friday
December 21 Friday Parent Fun Day. Theme: Holidays Around the World Parents are invited to share
their customs and traditions about how they celebrate Winter Holidays.
No After School
December 24 Monday - Winter Recess (school is closed)
January 1 Tuesday
2019
January 2 Wednesday School resumes
January 21 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day (school is closed)
February 1 Friday Parent Fun Day. Theme: Love, Friends, and Families
February 12 Tuesday Pre-K Staff Professional Development Day. Pre-K students are not in attendance.
February 18- Monday - Pre-K Midwinter Recess
22 Friday Mini Camp is offered for Pre-K for All students on 02/19 — 02/22
$200/4 days 8:00 am —4:00 pm
Extended Day is $18/day 4:00 pm — 6:00 pm
March 15 Friday Parent-Teacher Conference (3:00 pm —6:30 pm)
No After School
March 29 Friday Parent Fun Day. Theme: Making Art Together
April 19 Friday Good Friday (school is closed)
April 22- Friday- Pre-K Spring Recess. Mini Camp is offered for Pre-K for All students $250/week 8:00
26 Friday am —4:00 pm
Extended Day is $18/day 4:00 pm — 6:00 pm
May 17 Friday Parent-Teacher Conference (3:00 pm —6:30 pm)
No After School
May 27 Monday Memorial Day (school is closed)
May 31 Friday Parent Fun Day. Theme: Math Games
June 6 Thursday Pre-K Staff Professional Development Day. Pre-K students are not in attendance.
June 21 Wednesday Last Day of Pre-K
No After School
June — 24- Monday - Summer Program for rising Pre-K and rising Kindergartners for as low as $250/week
August 16 Friday
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